Midas Ultrasonic Sensors Part Number System
MC US T 16 P 40 B 12 R S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 = MC: Midas Components
2 = US: Ultrasonic Sensor PV: Piezo Vibration
3 = T: Transmitter  R: Receiver  D: Dual
4 = Diameter (e.g. 16 = 16mm)
5 = P: Plastic A: Aluminium
6 = Frequency (e.g. 40 = 40KHz)
7 = B: Black S: Silver
8 = Height (e.g. 12 = 12mm)
9 = RoHS
10 = O: Open S: Splash Proof
= P: Plastic A: AAAAAluulumimiininininniumumuumu
= FrFrrrrrrFrrFrreqeqeqeqeeeeeee ueuennncncncnnnn y (eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ggg.g.g.gggggggg. 44040404040404040400000000004  = = = = === = = 40K00K0K00K0K0K0KKKHzHzHzHzzHzHzHzz)))))))) ) ) ))))
= BB:BB:B:B:BB:BBBB  BlBlBlBlBlBlBlBlBlBllaaacacacaaaaaaa k kk k kk k k k k SSSSS:SSSSSS  SSSSSSiSSiiiiSiilvlvlvlvlvlvlvlvlveereeee
= HHHHeHeHeH igggggggggigigghhhhthtththhhtthtthtt (e(e(e(e(e(e(e(e(e(( ......g.... . 11212122212211211    = 11111111112m2m2m22m2m2m2m22mmmm)))))))))))))
= RoRoRoRooHSHHHSH
= O: Open SSS: SpSpSpplalallashshhshh P PProrooroofoofof
F ue y
(e(e(( . m))))))))
= P: Plastic A: AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAluluuulululllllluuuuuumimmimimimmiiiininiiiniinninnnnnnnnnniumumumuuumuuuu